
Pregnancy
 Easy read guide



About this guide

There are no photos of real
people’s private body parts
in this guide.

It is ok to see these drawings
because you are learning
about pregnancy.

If you have any questions or
are upset about anything you
read, it is good to speak to an
adult you trust.
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Pregnancy can happen when
an egg and sperm meet and
join together.

The egg and sperm meet
during sex, when sperm
comes out of the penis and
into the vagina.

How do people get pregnant?

One way pregnancy happens
is by having penis in vagina
sex.
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When sperm get into the
vagina they swim towards
the uterus.

At the same time an egg
might be moving through the
uterus.

The egg and sperm might
meet and join together. This
is called conception.

This can happen inside the
uterus or fallopian tubes.

This is the beginning of a
pregnancy.

The joined up egg and sperm
start to change and grow.

They are now called an
embryo.
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The embryo grows into a
baby.

This takes 9 months and is
called being pregnant.
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Move to the next page to find
out how to read this
information and more easy
to understand information on
our website.



To view the web page version of this guide
and more easy read information about
relationships, sex, bodies, and more visit
https://www.healthyrespect.co.uk/etu/
You can also scan this QR code to visit the
page:
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